
Department of Transportation and Public Works 
Pre-Bid Meeting Attendance Form 

 

Page 1 of 2 
 

Pre-Bid Meeting     Date: 10/23/2025        Time: 10:00 AM                Location: Virtual Meeting 

Project No.: 20250146 Contract Type:  MCC 7360 Plan 

Project Name: Bridge Rehabilitation West Bridges and William Powell Bridge over Intracoastal Waterway, 
Rickenbacker Causeway 

Bid Due Date: 11/12/2025 Engineer’s Estimate of Base Cost: $3,117,026.00 

SBE-CONST Contract Measure: N/A SBE-Services Goal: N/A             CWP Measure: N/A 

Capital Improvements Division Engineer:  Elva Rosa Reyes 

 

Name (PRINT) Company Name Address  

Elva Rosa Reyes DTPW 
SPCC Building 
111 NW 1 St. Miami, 
Fl. 33128 

Phone: 305 375 1889 

Fax: 

Email: elva.reyes@miamidade.gov 

Jacqueline Alcina DTPW 
SPCC Building 
111 NW 1 St. Miami, 
Fl. 33128 

Phone: 305 375 3946 

Fax: 

Email: jacqueline.alcina@miamidade.gov 

Jean Bernard 
Philippeaux DTPW 

SPCC Building 
111 NW 1 St. Miami, 
Fl. 33128 

Phone: 305 375 3547 

Fax: 

Email: jeanbernard.philippeaux@miamidade.gov 

Julieta Rivero -Manso HANSON  

Phone: 305 428 4353 

Fax: 

Email: jmanso@hanson-inc.com 

Howard Gotschall HANSON  

Phone:  

Fax: 

Email: hgotschall@hanson-inc.com 

Brad Cunningham HANSON  

Phone:  

Fax: 

Email: bcunningham@hanson-inc.com 
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Pre-Bid Meeting     Date: 10/23/2025        Time: 10:00 AM                Location: Virtual Meeting 

Project No.: 20250146 Contract Type:  MCC 7360 Plan 

Project Name: Bridge Rehabilitation West Bridges and William Powell Bridge over Intracoastal Waterway, 
Rickenbacker Causeway 

Bid Due Date: 11/12/2025 Engineer’s Estimate of Base Cost: $3,117,026.00 

 

Name (PRINT) Company Name Address  

James Martincak PROS  

Phone: 305 979 3470 

Fax: 

Email: james.martincak@miamidade.gov 

Lin Li DTPW  

Phone: 786 469 5266 

Fax: 

Email: lin.li@miamidade.gov 

   

Phone: 

Fax: 

Email: 

  NO SHOWS 

Phone:  

Fax: 

Email:  

   

Phone:  

Fax: 

Email:  

   

Phone:  

Fax: 

Email: 

 


